
25 

10 

14 

01 

03 

I.C. Ercole Patti PIANO DI EMERGENZA Plesso Via Grassi 
 

 

 

dott.ssa Francesca Amore 

prof. ing. Pasquale Vitalone 

prof. Marcello Marcellino 

dr. Michele Cantarella 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U.S.6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
21 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
QUADRO ELETTRICO 

PRINCIPALE 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
22 23 

 
 
 
 

 
C2 

 
 
 

 
U.S.7 

 
 
 

 
U.S.8 

 
 
 
 

 
24 

• 

U.S.9 
• 

 

 

• 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

19 

20 
• 
• 

 

• 

Piano Terra 
•

 

• 

• 

• 

• 
 

 

 

11 

 
09 

 
C1 

 
 

 

06 
07 

 

 

 
U.S.5 

 
U.S.4 

 

A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B 

Piano Primo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U.S.1 

 

 
 

Piano Terra 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
U.S.2 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
17 

 
QUADRO ELETTRICO 

PRINCIPALE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

U.S.3 

 
 
 

 
STUDIO D'INGEGNERIA 

dott. ing. Pasquale Vitalone 
Sicurezza nei luoghi di lavoro 
sito web: www.studiovitalone.it 

e-mail: ing.vitalone@studiovitalone.it 

telefono: 3281229827 

04 

02 02A 

15 

16 

05 

08 

13 

12  

    

    

    

US     

    
 
 

 
 
 

 

QUADRO ELETTRICO 

PRINCIPALE 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
valvola 

Metano 

 

    

    

  
 

 
REI 120 

 

  

 

http://www.studiovitalone.it/
mailto:ing.vitalone@studiovitalone.it

